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IMPORTANT NOTICES 
 
We suggest you read the following guide to buying at Bristol Auction Rooms in conjunction with our full Terms & 
Conditions at the back of the catalogue. 
 
HOW TO BID 

To register as a buyer with us, you must register online or in person and provide photo and address identification by 
way of a driving licence photo card or a passport/identity card and a utility bill/bank statement. This is a security 
measure which applies to new registrants only. 
 
We operate a paddle bidding system. Lots are offered for sale in numerical order and we usually offer 
approximately 80-120 lots per hour. We recommend that you arrive in plenty of time before the lots you are wishing 
to bid on are up for sale. 
 
ABSENTEE BIDS 

If you cannot attend an auction in person, Bristol Auction Rooms can bid on your behalf, acting upon your 
instructions to secure an item for you at the lowest possible price as allowed by other bids and reserves.  
 
You can leave bids in person, through our website, by email or telephone - detailing your intended bids clearly, 
giving your price limit for each lot (excluding Buyer’s Premium and VAT). We cannot accept liability for failure to 
execute such bids or for errors or omissions. All bids must be received before the start of the sale (10am GMT) in 
order to ensure placement. If we receive more than one bid of the same value the first one received will take 
precedence. Bids may be rounded down to the nearest amount consistent with the auctioneers bidding increments.  
 
TELEPHONE BIDS 

Telephone Bids may be arranged on lots with a minimum estimate of £100. As the number of telephone lines is 
limited, early booking is advised. We also recommend that you leave a ‘security’ bid in case we are unable to reach 
you by telephone. 
 
ONLINE BIDDING 

To register for live bidding or to follow the sale online please visit www.the-saleroom.com, this service incurs an 
additional fee of 3% of the hammer price (plus VAT, if applicable). 
 
CONDITION REPORTS 

Bidders must satisfy themselves as to the condition of each lot. Condition reports will be made available on our 
website wherever possible and are available on request via our email, our website, or the-saleroom.com. Requests 
for condition reports must be submitted by 4pm on the day prior to the auction. Please note that we are unable to 
give verbal condition reports for any lot. 
 
BUYER’S PREMIUM 

All items in our auction are subject to buyer’s premium of 20% plus VAT (24% in total) which will be added to the 
hammer price for items up to £150,000. The commission then reduces to 12% plus VAT for items with a hammer 
price of £150,001 and over. 
 
In the event that a lot has an asterisk (*) beside the lot number in the catalogue, this indicates that the item is 
owned by an entity or company required to pay VAT for which an extra 20% is payable on the hammer price. 
Normal buyer’s premium applies. 
 
PAYMENT & COLLECTION 

All items must be paid for and collected within 3 working days of the auction. Payment methods are: bank transfer, 
cash (up to £9,000), debit or credit card (3% processing fee for credit card) with chip and pin. We do not accept 
card payments over the phone, cheques, American Express or Diners Club cards. 

 
LOCATION 

Bristol Auction Rooms, Baynton Road, Ashton,  
is situated close to Bristol City Football Club,    
on the corner of Ashton Road and North Street, 
in a cul-de-sac between the Coopers Arms and 
the Red & White Cafe, opposite Greville Smyth 
Park. 
 
PARKING 

A 30 space car park is available at our premises 
in addition to on-street parking in the surrounding 
area (subject to normal traffic regulations). 
 
PUBLIC TRANSPORT 

The number 24/25 First Bus service from the City 
Centre stops at Frayne Road which is on the 
corner of Baynton Road. 



PICTURES  
 
1 
Emile Marin (1876-1940)  
An Arab horseman riding into 
battle  
Oil on panel  
Signed lower left  
27cm x 15cm  
£300 - 500 
2 
20th Century School 
Still-life with flowers and fruit 
Oil on canvas board 
Signed P.Mozart (?) 
90cm x 121cm 
£150 - 250 
3 
John Everard Kingsley (b1956) 
'Quiet Street', Montflanquin 
Oil on canvas 
Signed lower left 
84cm x 84cm  
£300 - 400 
4 
Henri Verge-Sarrat (1880-1966) 
'Torrent'  
Pen and wash 
Signed lower left 
23cm x 34cm  
£20 - 40 
5 
Contemporary School 'Silly 
Walks' oil on canvas presented to 
the Hollywood Bowl and city of 
L.A, 'save the Hollywood sign' no. 
56 124cm x 174xm  
£50 - 80 
6 
Neil Morrison (20th Century) 
Sandy beach 
Watercolour 
Signed lower right 
14cm x 20cm  
G.. Passmore (20th Century) 
Rocky mountainous landscape 
Pastel 
Signed in pencil to the mount  
53cm x 69cm  
£20 - 40 
7 
Flemish (19th Century School) 
River in country landscape 
Oil on canvas 
Signed indistinctly lower left 
16.5cm x 27.5cm  
£70 - 100 
8 
Urban art  
Seated female 
Spray paint on canvas 
Signed indistinctly Snike(?) 2010 
Unframed 
76cm x 101.5cm  
£20 - 40 

9 
Piaubert (20th Century) 
 Abstract 
Limited edition no.58/108  
43cm x 66cm 
£30 - 40 
10 
E.. Qquaade (20th Century) 
Still life's 
Oil on canvas, a pair 
Signed 
29cm x 32cm and 32cm x 30cm 
(2) 
£100 - 150 
11 
English School (19th Century)  
'Cleaning the Fish' 
Oil on canvas 
Unsigned 
19cm x 29.5cm  
£40 - 60 
12 
Jack Peterson (20th Century) 
'Domes and Towers, Mantova' 
Pen and wash 
Signed lower right to mount 
22.5cm x 30.5cm; 
A indistinctly signed limited 
edition print no. 4/150 'An evening 
drink with the cat' and an Artist 
Proof dated '92 and indistinctly 
signed (3)   
£30 - 50 
13 
Joan Gillespie (Scottish b.1954) 
'Fishing boats, Fraserburgh 
Harbour' 
Oil on board 
Initialled lower left 
17.5cm x 22.5cm  
£200 - 400 
14 
Anne Gordon (Scottish b.1941) 
'Light and Shade, Turkey'  
Oil on canvas 
Signed lower right 
24.5cm x 29.5cm  
£150 - 200 
15 
A 19th Century Sampler by 
Judith Taylor aged 12 1832, 
42cmx 39.5cm  
£30 - 50 
16 
20th Century School  
Farm building in landscape at 
dusk 
Oil on board 
Signed indistinctly lower right 
Cole (?) and dater '96 
29cm x 59cm; 
An a colour print of farmers in a 
landscape (2) 
£20 - 40 
 

17 
John Kingsley Cook (1911-
1944) 
'Dawn at the Villa, Spain' 
Gouache 
Signed lower right 
18cm x 26.5cm 
£20 - 40 
18 
Beatrice Green (20th Century) 
'Tudhoe Lodge' 
Pencil and wash 
Signed 
25cmx 19.5cm; 
A pencil study of a cactus 
indistinctly signed, a mid 20th 
Century sampler and a print 
£20 - 40 
19 
Elspeth J. Collier 
(Contemporary) 
'Gourds, French market, New 
Orleans' 
Acrylic 
Signed lower left 
45cm x 31cm; 
James Chisholm (20th Century) 
'Market - Aix-en-Provence' 
Watercolour 
Unsigned 
Labelled to reverse 
28cm x 20cm; 
An acrylic by Alan Victor and two 
other modern works  
£30 - 50 
20 
20th Century School 
Nude studies 
Limited edition print  
No. 32/40 
Signed indistinctly lower right and 
dated 1963 
32cmx 51cm  
£20 - 50 
21 
Ann Gardner (Contemporary) 
'Morning Patchwork' 
Pencil and wash 
Signed lower left 
25cm x 25cm 
£30 - 50 
22 
After Norman Rockwell 
A colour print of a trumpeter 
63cm x 50.5cm  
£20 - 30 
23 
A pair of Chinese calligraphies, 
printed, 131cm x 64cm (2) 
£20 - 40 
24 
A quantity of decorative prints 
19th Century and later  
£20 - 40 
 



25 
Charles Bartlett (1921 - 2014) 
'Early Dawn'  
Watercolour 
Signed 
Slipped in frame 
48cm x 62cm approx.  
£30 - 50 
26 
Contemporary School 
Abstract in red 
Pastel 
Unsigned 
75cm x 112cm  
£40 - 70 
27 
Botanical prints, loose, 
unframed in folio (5) 
£20 - 40 
28 
A quantity of equestrian related 
prints, unframed, various sizes, 
loos in folio  
£20 - 40 
29 
Pop Art  
'Marihuana - weed with roots in 
hell' 
Canvas board 
Unsigned  
137.5cm x 91.5cm  
£40 - 60 
30 
Richard Cartwright RWA 
(b.1951) 
'Clevedon Evening' 
Pastel 
Signed lower right 
25cm x 27.5cm  
£100 - 150 
31 
Dora Prower (20th Century) 
Town scape 
Oil on canvas 
Signed lower right 
50cm x 74.5cm  
£30 - 50 
32 
Alwyn Crawshaw (b. 1934) 
A tree lined country road 
Oil on canvas board 
Signed 
59cm x 49cm  
£200 - 300 
33 
An etching 'Hospital of St. 
Cross', Frederick Goaht (?) 
etching of Hanburg and  After 
W.H Bartlett 'The Park and City 
Hall New York' (3) 
£20 - 30 
 
 
 
 

34 
Henri Edion, (1905-1987) 
Abstract  
Pastel 
Signed lower right and dated 
1964 
32.5cm x 45.5cm 
£100 - 150 
35 
John Woslern (20th Century) 
Wooden barns in country 
landscape 
Watercolour 
Signed and dated 1985 
16.5cm x 20cm  
£40 - 80 
36 
In the manner of William A Wall 
Figures resting under a tree 
Oil on canvas 
Signed 
29cm x 45cm  
£100 - 150 
37 
English School (20th Century) 
Country gardens 
Watercolours 
Signed Audrey Teague (?) 
29cm x 22cm and 22.5cm x 
28.5cm (2) 
£60 - 80 
38 
Steinberg  
'Forecourt - Victoria Station' no. 
54/75 
Cowboy no. 1/75 
Lithographs 
Signed 
49cm x 32cm and 49.5cm x 30cm 
(2) 
£100 - 150 
39 
Alan Durman (British 1904-
1963) 
'View below Keynsham' 
Oil on canvas 
Signed 
61cm x 91.5cm  
£100 - 200 
40 
G.P du Bon (?)  
Gentleman looking through a 
gallery folder 
Oil on board 
Signed indistinctly  
50cm x 39.5cm  
£20 - 40 
41 
20th Century School 
Venetian Scene 
Oil on canvas 
Unsigned 
57cm x 68cm 
£40 - 60 
 

42 
Two contemporary 
photographs, a window with a 
plant, in a single frame, 22cmx 
14.5cm each image 
£20 - 30 
43 
Follower of Thomas Girtin 
(British 1775-1802) 
River landscape with distant 
windmill and town on the horizon 
Monochrome watercolour 
9.3cm x 16.3cm 
£40 - 60 
44 
Barry Owen Jones (British, 
20th century) 
'West Coast, Guernsey' 
Watercolour 
Signed lower right and dated '78 
34.5cm x 50.5cm  
Sheila Appleton (20th Century) 
Cycle Path Bell Wharf  
Watercolour and ink  
Signed 
39.5cm x 49cm  
£20 - 40 
45 
Two framed sets of London 
views, coloured engravings, 
12.5cm x 15.5cm (each 
engraving)  
£20 - 40 
46 
Joan Mathison (20th Century) 
'Groitireachd' 
Oil on board 
Signed lower left 
23cm x 48.5cm  
£30 - 50 
47 
Filly Nicol (Modern) 
'Rock Pool with Lichen Stone' 
Oil pastel 
Signed lower right 
30cm x 41.5cm  
£80 - 150 
48 
Manner of Thomas Webster 
(1800-1886) 
Children playing with grapes 
Oil on porcelain 
Signed  
38cm x 44cm (af) 
£20 - 30 
49 
A quantity of cigarette cards in 
a frame, loose  
£0 - 0 
 
 
 
 
 
 



50 
G..Braune (?) (20th Century) 
'Woods End' 
Limited edition no.211/225 
Signed in pencil to the margin 
22cm x 29cm  
£40 - 60 
51 
Spyridon Scarvelli (Greek 1868-
1942) 
A view of a sailing vessel off the 
coast of Corfu 
Watercolour 
Signed and inscribed, lower right 
22cm x 38cm 
£400 - 600 
52 
Early 20th Century School 
Portrait of a woman 
Pencil drawing 
Signed Evans? 1912 top right 
29cm x 25cm  
£80 - 100 
53 
A group of theatrical costume 
designs, to include 'Cinderella', 
'Quicksilver', 'Buttons', etc various 
sizes (14) 
£60 - 90 
54 
Liz McCarthy (20th Century) 
Still life 
Acrylic  
Signed lower right 
41.5cm x 47cm  
£80 - 100 
55 
Robin Toogood (20th Century) 
'After Rain - Burcombe' 
'Crail Harbour - Fife' 
'Suffolk Creek' 
'The Avon at Tewkesbury' 
Watercolours, four 
Signed 
30cm x 46cm (2); 29cm x 43cm 
(2) 
£80 - 120 
56 
Patricia Sadler (British, 20th 
Century) 
'Summer Flowers' 
Watercolour and pastel 
Signed lower right 
15cm x 16cm  
£30 - 50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

57 
R. MacDonald Scott (Scottish 
20th Century) 
Landscape 
Watercolour 
Signed lower right 
37cm x 49.5cm; 
And another unsigned 
watercolour cottages in a 
landscape (2)  
£30 - 50 
58 
Norwich School (19th Century) 
View of a cathedral town, with 
donkeys in the foreground 
Oil on canvas 
56.5cm x 81cm 
£150 - 250 
59 
Masana Kawakubo (Late 19th/ 
early 20th Century) 
 Japanese interior  
Watercolour 
Signed 
30.5cm x 47cm; 
And an etching (2) 
£60 - 90 
60 
Pietro Psaier (1936-2004) 
'Don $ King Las Vegas' 
Oil on canvas 
Signed lower right 
Unframed 
135cm x 99cm  
£30 - 50 
61 
Max Levis (British 1863-1930) 
He Loves Me, He Loves Me Not 
Monochrome oil on card 
Signed and dated 1901 , lower 
left 
19.5cm x 12.5cm 
£200 - 400 
62 
20th Century School 
Abstract landscape 
Oil on canvas 
Indistinctly signed 
Unframed 
50cm x 61cm; 
And an oil on board signed 
R.B.Bennett (2)  
£30 - 50 
63 
Helga Chart RSW ARWS 
(Scottish b.1944) 
'Moorfoot' 
Watercolour and ink 
Signed lower left 
20cm x 20cm  
£200 - 400 
 
 
 
 

64 
In the manner of L. Pissarro, 
City road at night, watercolour, 
unsigned, 13cm x 17.5cm 
£20 - 30 
65 
Assorted fashion plates, mid 
19th Century, hand coloured, 
various sizes, unframed, (12)  
£60 - 90 
66 
A modern print, half length 
portrait of a lady in a blue dress, 
unframed, 28cm x 22cm  
£20 - 30 
67 
John Tennant (20th Century) 
'Pintail Drakes' 
Colour print 
Signed and dated in pencil to the 
margin 1970 
41cm x 32cm  
£40 - 60 
68 
A late 18th/early 19th Century 
framed embroidery worked in 
silks and chenille with a hand-
painted scene in the centre, 
41cm x 34cm including frame; 
with an early 19th Century silk 
embroidery of a bird perched on a 
branch within a black frame, 
46cm x 38cm including frame; 
and a late 19th/early 20th Century 
silk embroidery of swans within 
an oak frame, 64cm x 62cm 
including frame, (3) 
£40 - 50 
69 
Reginald L (Llewellyn?) Harvey 
(1888-1973) 
Hunting scene 
Oil on canvas 
Signed 
33.5cm x 39cm  
£200 - 300 
70 
Stephen Kaye (20th Century) 
Abstract 
Oil on canvas 
Signed lower right 
Unframed 
122cm x 152cm  
£30 - 50 
71 
A print of Clifton suspension 
bridge, and other decorative 
prints and pictures  
£80 - 120 
 
 
 
 
 
 



72 
Mary Guillou 
Portrait of a gentleman 
Etching 
Signed in pencil 
55cm x 45cm  
£30 - 50 
73 
Framed photo of Surrey Cricket 
team 1887, 60cm x 74cm  
£20 - 40 
74 
19th Century School 
Landscapes  
Oils on canvas, a pair 
Unsigned 
23cm x 50cm (2)  
£60 - 80 
75 
A quantity of decorative prints 
and pictures to include a print of 
Clifton suspension bridge, 
modern oils etc  
£40 - 60 
76 
A modern oil on canvas, portrait 
of a young boy seated with 
books, unsigned, 63.5cm x 49cm  
£40 - 60 
77 
A 20th Century Oriental silk 
work embroidery, depicting 
peacocks 71cm x 41cm  
£30 - 50 
78 
A quantity of decorative 
pictures to include after Van 
Gogh, Felix Phiri painting, a print 
after Sally Richmond etc  
£40 - 60 
79 
A quantity of Oriental 
decorative prints and pictures  
£30 - 50 
80 
S.W. Hayter (20th Century 
School) 
'Diatom' 
Limited edition no. 11/30 
and another similar 'Calculus'  
59cm x 48cm (2)  
£250 - 300 
81 
Vernon Wethered (1865 - 1952)  
'Sussex evening' 
Oil on canvas 
Signed lower right 
Unframed 
40.5cm x 58cm; 
Another oil on canvas for this 
artist, two watercolours and a 
pencil study (5) 
£20 - 40 
 
 

82 
Maud Llewellyn Wethered 
(1898-1990)  
Various oils on canvas, figures, 
landscapes etc, unframed (9) and 
an illustrated page (10 in total) 
£20 - 40 
83 
Robert Pollard (1755-1838) 
'Modish', A remarkable fine 
foxhound, bred by Col. Thornton 
Engraved by W. Pollard, 
handcoloured aquatint by Francis 
Jukes 
Published by S. Gilpin, 1788 
44cm x 54cm 
Together with other related prints 
and engravings by and after 
various hands (5) 
Unframed  
£30 - 50 
84 
Mark Hearld (Scottish b.1974) 
'Hoopoe', 2009 
Mixed media collage 
Signed and dated lower right  
27.5cm x 37.5cm  
£150 - 200 
85 
Bev Peters (20th Century) 
Train in countryside 
Oil on board 
Signed and dated '78 
50cm x 75cm; 
Prints after Barry Price and other 
decorative items (8) 
£30 - 50 
86 
Three unframed prints of 
classical sculptures 
£20 - 30 
87 
A folio of 19th Century prints, 
some hand coloured, botanical, 
cellular and other related images, 
unframed, approx. 50  
£150 - 200 
88 
A folio of assorted etchings 
and prints, 19th Century and 
later, approx. 50  
£40 - 60 
89 
Assorted 19th Century 
caricature engravings and 
decorative prints, unframed, 
(20) 
£20 - 40 
90 
A quantity of unframed erotica 
prints, 20th Century (8) 
£20 - 40 
 
 
 

91 
'Collection of Etruscan, Greek 
and Roman antiquities from the 
cabinet of the Hon. W. 
Hamilton', loose prints, in folio  
£20 - 40 
92 
An aquatint, 'View of 
Grosvenor square', unframed, 
43.5cm x 55cm 
£20 - 40 
93 
Opera scenes on card, broken 
in half, watercolours, unframed  
£20 - 40 
94 
'Eastern Hemisphere' map, 
another, 'The Indian and Afghan 
Frontiers' and a map of Hong 
Kong, unframed (af) 
£20 - 40 
95 
Two black and white images of 
temples, unframed, 26cm x 36cm  
£20 - 30 
96 
'Le Style dans la Peinture 
Decorative', a folio of designs, 
unframed  
£30 - 50 
97 
'Roque's Maps of London', a 
folio of unframed maps and plans, 
approx. 49 
£30 - 50 
98 
After S. Palmer, fisherman on 
river, a colour print of birds and a 
print, unframed, various sizes (3) 
£20 - 30 
99 
British School  
Portrait of a young man 
Oil on board 
Initialled lower left MRG and 
dated 1851 
Unframed 
60.5cm x 30.5cm; 
And a mixed media on board of 
hand-prints  
£30 - 50 
100 
A mixed lot of engravings - 
various views etc  
£20 - 40 
101 
Michael J Coates (b.1937) 
'Morning work out' - Race horses 
on the beach 
Watercolour 
Signed lower left 
28cm x 41.5cm  
£100 - 150 
 
 



102 
Cyril Wilson (1911 - 2001) 
'A time to embrace' no. 52/70 
'A time to pull away' no. 52/70 
Lithographs, a pair 
Signed in pencil to the margin 
Unframed  
51cm x 44.5cm  
£20 - 40 
103 
Ron Fuller (20th Century) 
'4th War painting' 
Oil on canvas 
Labelled to reverse 
Unframed 
30.5cmx  30.5cm  
£20 - 40 
104 
Edward A Hickling (1913-1998) 
'Venetian Canal' 
Oil on board 
Signed lower left 
39.5cm x 50cm 
£150 - 200 
105 
British School (20th Century) 
Abstract - 'Sleepless Sleep' 
Oil on canvas 
Initialled to reverse JGJ and 
dated '66 
Unframed 
71cm x 71cm  
£40 - 60 
106 
J.F. Richardson (early 20th 
Century) 
Portrait of a boy in a rugby shirt 
Oil on canvas 
Signed lower right 
53.5cm x 43.5cm (loose in frame) 
£80 - 120 
107 
In the manner of Geoff Machin 
(b.1937) 
Abstract composition 
Oil on board 
Unsigned 
22cm x 50cm  
£80 - 120 
108 
Caroline Manning (Modern 
British) 
Geese  
Rabbit in snow 
Gouache, a pair 
Signed 
45cm x 64cm (2) 
£60 - 90 
109 
A set of four hunting 
engravings, hand coloured, 
38.5cm x 47cm (4) and another 
titled 'Daniel Haigh' (5 in total) 
£60 - 90 
 

110 
Continental School 
Figures before a thatched cottage 
Oil on canvas 
Signed indistinctly lower left 
16.5cm x 22cm 
£100 - 200 
111 
Attributed to Alexander 
Nasymth (1758-1860) 
Cattle in a landscape 
Oil on canvas 
Unsigned 
29cm x 44cm 
£200 - 300 
112 
British School 
Portrait of a gentleman 
Oil on canvas 
Unsigned 
72cm x 60cm  
£200 - 300 
113 
Continental School 
Fishing boats of the pier 
Oil on panel 
27.5cm x 21cm 
£200 - 300 
114 
A. H. Smith (Early 20th Century) 
Thatched cottage 
Watercolour 
Signed and dated '32 
27cm x 48cm; 
A watercolour of birds sat on a 
fence, a floral watercolour, an 
Oriental woodblock of pheasants 
and a watercolour by Louisa 
Johnson  
£60 - 90 
115 
Continental School 
Madonna and Child 
Oil on canvas 
Unsigned 
57cm x 39.5cm 
£300 - 500 
116 
Attributed to Edward Thornton 
Crawford (1806-1885)  
Ruins by seascape 
Oil on canvas 
Unsigned 
18.5cm x 24cm 
£200 - 300 
117 
In the manner of William 
Hogarth 
'Poet' 
Oil on canvas 
Unsigned 
63.5cm x 53.5cm 
£300 - 500 
 
 

118 
Attributed to Petrus Marinus 
Van De Laar (1824 - 1862) 
Boats off the coats 
Oil on panel 
Unsigned 
27cm x 47cm  
£200 - 300 
119 
Attributed to Thomas 
Whitcombe (19th Century) 
Ships off the coast 
Oi on panel 
Unsigned 
17cmx  24cm  
£300 - 500 
120 
Continental School 
Still life of flowers 
Oil on circular panel 
 Unsigned  
81cm in diameter  
£100 - 150 
121 
Cyril Wilson (20th Century) 
Abstract figure 
Lithograph no. 52/70 
Signed in pencil to the margin 
45cm x 62cm  
£20 - 40 
122 
Sandra Thomas (20th Century) 
'Dear John' 
Charcoal on paper 
Labelled to reverse 
83cm x 55cm  
£40 - 60 
123 
After Millet 
Workers in a field 
Etching 
Unsigned  
44cm x 52cm  
£20 - 40 
124 
Allen Jones (b.1937) 
Kneeling Woman Wallpaper 
Roll comprising 14 1/2 
screenprints in colours, c.1970, 
on silver metallic wallpaper, with 
full margins, 
sheet approx. 8220mm x 535mm 
£200 - 400 
125 
Assorted art exhibition posters, 
unframed, in a roll, approx. 30 
£40 - 60 
126 
Assorted 20th Century prints 
and posters, in a roll, unframed, 
approx. 50 
£20 - 40 
 
 
 



127 
Four prints and a watercolour 
to include an etching of a house 
and a watercolour of Nordfjord (5) 
£20 - 40 
128 
A miscellaneous group of 
Japanese prints and works on 
paper including erotica, unframed  
£60 - 90 
129 
20th Century School 
Ballet dancer 
Limited edition no 27/250 
Signed indistinctly 
Unframed 
40cm x 54cm  
£20 - 40 
130 
Lopez Norello 
'Lirios' - An art deco lady 
Pen wash 
Signed 
Unframed 
57cm x 48.5cm 
£20 - 40 
131 
After George Cruikshank 'The 
Worship of Bacchus', hand 
coloured engraving, unframed, 
64.5cm x 103cm  
£20 - 40 
132 
A Warner's 'Safe Nervine' 
poster and two other prints (3) 
£20 - 40 
133 
Monica Poole (1921 - 2003) 
'Magnolia' 
Limited edition linocut 30/60 
Signed in pencil 
Unframed 
20cmx 17.5cm; 
Various other prints, unframed, 
various artists, in a folio (7) 
£80 - 120 
134 
After John Leech, four hand 
coloured engravings, unframed  
£20 - 40 
135 
Assorted prints of keys and 
other items, mounted on card, 
signed in pencil to the margin, 
unframed  
£20 - 40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

136 
Salvador Dali, (Spanish 1904-
1989) - "Dix Recettes 
d`Immortalité", 1973, publ by 
Audouin-Decharnes éditeurs, 
Paris, printed by Ateliers Rigal, 
Fontenay-aux-Roses, the Tirage 
signed by Salvador Dali and 
Robert Descharnes in pencil and 
dated 8th October 1973, in 
perspex and metal mounted 
presentation box (broken)  
£1,500 - 2,500 
137 
After F. C. Tuner, a set of four 
hunting prints, each 33cm x 45cm  
£100 - 200 
138 
After N. Fielding, Cockfighting 
prints, a set of six, 26cmx 32cm 
each  
£200 - 300 
139 
A collection of early/ mid 20th 
Century prints and 
photographs, to include portraits, 
a single coach photograph, a 
small quantity of Underwood & 
Underwood stereoscopes and 
other items  
£40 - 60 
140 
Attributed to Colonel Robert 
Charles Goff (1837 - 1922) 
'Taj Mahal' 
Watercolour 
Signed lower right indistinctly 
17.5cm x 9.5cm  
£40 - 60 
141 
An early 20th Century 
engraving, view of Holland, 
signed indistinctly lower right, 
74cm x 84cm  
£20 - 40 
142 
John Brown (Bristol, 
Contemporary) 
'Lorries in the Station' 
Oil on board   
Signed 
45.5cm x 61cm 
£40 - 60 
143 
H. Swanwick 
Traveller with horses 
Watercolour 
Signed lower right 
20cm x 24.5cm; 
And a watercolour of a hound (2) 
£40 - 60 
 
 
 
 

144 
19th Century School 
Baby with rattle 
Oil on canvas 
Unsigned 
19cm x 15cm  
£30 - 50 
145 
English School 
Vessels at sea 
Oil on panel 
Unsigned 
14cm x 17cm 
£100 - 200 
146 
Attributed to John Ward (1808-
1861) 
Vessels at sea 
A pair of small oils on panel  
Unsigned 
Each 10cm x 11cm (2) 
£100 - 200 
147 
M.J. Rendall 
Beach scene with figures 
A pair, oil on board 
Each 18.5cm x 20.5cm (2) 
£200 - 300 
148 
Attributed to Thomas Mackay 
'The Courier' and 'A Rough 
Journey' 
Oil on panel, a pair,  
Monogrammed lower left 
22.5cm x 14.5cm 
£200 - 300 
149 
Assorted prints to include an 
etching after Albert Tayler, 'two 
fox cubs' K. Meyer-Everhardt and 
others (5) 
£20 – 40 
 
FURNITURE, RUGs etc  
 
150 
Unused new blank canvases, 
still boxed (3 boxes) 
£30 - 50 
151 
A two part pine dresser with 
glazed upper section and drawers 
and cupboards below 200cm 
high, 108cm wide  
£80 - 120 
152 
A 17th Century oak triple panel 
carved oak coffer 73cm high, 
131cm wide, 56cm deep 
£300 - 500 
153 
A 19th Century mahogany 
serving table with a frieze 
drawer 75cm high, 103cm wide  
£100 - 150 



154 
A 19th Century carved oak 
panel coffer decorated with 
foliage, lion masks and figures  
62cm high, 140cm wide  
£100 - 150 
155 
An Edwardian mahogany and 
boxwood strung barometer with 
swan neck pediment and silvered 
dials, J. Vassalli, Scarborough 
108cm high  
£80 - 120 
156 
A Victorian style oak monks 
bench  
£40 - 60 
157 
A late 19th/early 20th Century 
mahogany framed glazed 
firescreen  
£20 - 40 
158 
A Tabriz carpet 275 x 360cm  
£500 - 700 
159 
A small Dutch cabinet on stand 
with barley sugar decoration and 
legs, later reworking 120cm high, 
56cm wide  
£100 - 150 
160 
A 19th Century circular walnut 
lamp/games table enclosing 
baize lined interior with claw and 
ball feet  
£20 - 40 
161 
A 19th Century mahogany 
breakfast table 118cm diameter  
£20 - 40 
162 
A set of four Regency 
mahogany dining chairs, circa 
1820, in the manner of Gillows 
£100 - 150 
163 
A 19th Century mahogany 
glazed bookcase with arched 
doors 119cm high, 100cm wide  
£20 - 40 
164 
A Persian prayer rug of 'tree of 
life' design 
£40 - 60 
165 
A low armchair and wing 
armchair, late 19th century 
£100 - 150 
166 
A George III style mahogany 
pedestal desk with seven 
drawers and one deep drawer 
78cm high, 123cm wide  
£60 - 80 

167 
A single bed with teak 
beadhead  
£20 - 40 
168 
A Heals oak and crossbanded 
wardrobe 185cm high, 99cm 
wide and a Heals four drawer oak 
chest  
£50 - 80 
169 
A Wassilly B3 chair after a 
design by Marcel Breuer with 
tubular steel frame and leather 
seat 
£80 - 120 
170 
An Ercol elm 'pebble nest of 
three tables  
£80 - 120 
171 
A Heals oak secretaire cabinet 
153cm high, 92cm wide  
£50 - 80 
172 
A set of eight G-plan dining 
chairs  
£150 - 200 
173 
An Edwardian rosewood and 
inlaid display cabinet 188cm 
high, 144cm wide  
£250 - 350 
174* 
A set of vintage style wooden 
sack trucks 
£20 - 30 
175* 
A set of vintage style wooden 
sack trucks 
£20 - 30 
176* 
A set of vintage style wooden 
sack trucks 
£20 - 30 
177 
A 19th Century French double 
bed 
£100 - 200 
178 
A teak 1960s oak G Plan 
bedroom suite, chest, cabinet 
and wardrobe 
£60 - 80 
179 
A Malaysian hardwood framed 
gong 84cm high 140cm wide 
£100 - 200 
180 
A Meshed carpet 205 x 310cm  
£70 - 100 
 
 
 
 

181 
A 19th Century mahogany 
washstand with three short 
drawers 86cm high, 130cm wide  
£100 - 150 
182 
A 19th Century mahogany 
bowfront chest with two short 
and three long drawers 107cm 
wide  
£100 - 150 
183 
A 17th Century style carved 
hall chair 
£100 - 150 
184 
A circular card table the top with 
inset leather surface and cut out 
section  
£40 - 60 
185 
A Victorian mahogany piano stool  
£30 - 50 
186 
A Victorian walnut and inlaid 
display cabinet with brass 
gallery, the glazed door enclosing 
shelves 89cm high, 50cm wide  
£50 - 80 
187 
A Victorian mahogany 
kneehole partners desk with 
green leather tooled inset writing 
surface and four drawers to either 
side on turned legs 80cm high, 
142cm wide, 124cm deep  
£400 - 600 
188 
A reproduction mahogany side 
cabinet and a folio cabinet  
£30 - 50 
189 
A mahogany fretwork wall 
mirror 114cm high, 49cm wide  
£20 - 40 
190 
Two electric reclining chairs 
(as new)  
£20 - 40 
191 
A three seater feather filled 
Sofa Workshop sofa 225cm 
length  
£200 - 400 
192 
An Aghan carpet 260 x 320cm  
£250 - 350 
193 
A Habitat framed swivel chair  
£20 - 40 
194 
An Edwardian style tub chair  
£20 - 30 
 
 



195 
A pair of early 20th Century oak 
easy armchairs  
£30 - 50 
196 
A Victorian mahogany armchair  
£60 - 80 
197 
An Arabic brass tray 94cm 
diameter  
£100 - 200 
198 
A heavily carved Chinese 
design cocktail cabinet 103cm 
high, 91cm wide  
£80 - 120 
199 
A Chinese design hardwood 
dining table 203cm length and 
eight dining chairs  
£300 - 500 
200 
A heavily carved camphorwood 
Chinese design trunk 100cm 
wide  
£80 - 120 
201 
A 19th Century mahogany 
corner stand and a pair of low 
tables  
£60 - 80 
202 
A George III style mahogany 
pedestal desk 78cm high, 
153cm   
£80 - 120 
203 
An Edwardian velvet 
upholstered 'loveseat' and a 
coffee table in Victorian style 
£60 - 80 
204 
A Bakhtiar garden carpet, of 
compartmented design 
£50 - 80 
205 
A Georgian mahogany 
campaign chest with two short 
and three long drawers 90cm 
high, 106cm wide  
£300 - 500 
206 
A late Victorian pedestal desk 
with inset writing surface and nine 
short drawers 76cm high, 121cm 
wide  
£150 - 250 
207 
A Middle Eastern rug 165 x 
110cm  
£60 - 80 
208 
A gilt decorated Aesthetic 
framed mirror 112 x 87cm  
£60 - 80 

209 
An early 20th Century 
mahogany dining table on 
cabriole legs with one additional 
leaf (lacking winder) 73cm high, 
150cm length  
£50 - 80 
210 
A set of seven 19th Century 
mahogany dining chairs to 
include one armchair each with 
vertical splats and drop in seat  
£40 - 60 
211 
A late Victorian oak drop leaf 
table 140cm extended  
£20 - 40 
212 
A 19th Century triple plate gilt 
mirror 62cm high, 121cm wide 
£100 - 150 
213 
A 19th Century mahogany 
tripod table 55cm diameter and 
another similar  
£40 - 60 
214 
A George III style demi lune 
mahogany table 119cm wide  
£40 - 60 
215 
A  Kashan type rug 205 x 
120cm  
£30 - 50 
216 
A mahogany two door side 
cabinet, second quarter 19th 
century 83cm high, 110cm wide  
£100 - 150 
217 
A 19th Century mahogany 
chest with two short and three 
long drawers 102cm wide  
£100 - 150 
218 
An Edwardian walnut chest with 
four long drawers 122cm wide  
£60 - 80 
219 
A late 19th Century mahogany 
wall cabinet 57cm high, 70cm 
wide  
£40 - 60 
220 
A 19th Century rosewood 
chiffonier 132cm high, 100cm 
wide  
£200 - 300 
221 
A George IV mahogany 
chiffonier, circa 1825 133cm 
high, 93cm wide   
£250 - 350 
 
 

222 
A 17th Century carved oak 
cupboard on turned legs 84cm 
high, 54cm wide  
£60 - 80 
223 
A 17th Century six plank oak 
coffer 53cm high, 112cm wide  
£80 - 120 
224 
A late 19th Century mahogany 
display cabinet 93cm wide  
£80 - 120 
225 
A late Victorian walnut chest of 
two short & three long drawers 
108cm high, 107cm wide  
£200 - 300 
226 
A pine chest of drawers with 
two short and two long and a 
cabinet  
£60 - 80 
227 
A George III mahogany 
bowfronted hanging corner 
cupboard  
£50 - 80 
228 
A George III style mahogany 
pedestal desk with nine short 
drawers 154cm wide  
£100 - 150 
229 
A George III mahogany 
bowfront sideboard, circa 1800 
154cm wide  
£200 - 300 
230 
A George III mahogany 
bowfront sideboard the central 
drawer flanked by two deep 
drawers on reeded legs 153cm 
wide   
£100 - 150 
231 
A 19th Century mahogany 
washstand 86cm high, 41cm 
wide   
£60 - 80 
232 
A walnut open bookcase circa 
1900 100cm wide 
£200 - 300 
233 
A reproduction mahogany side 
cabinet  
£20 - 40 
234 
A pair of mahogany folio 
cabinets  
£40 - 60 
 
 
 



235 
A reproduction mahogany 
pedestal desk 'Bevan Funnell' 
183cm wide  
£200 - 300 
236 
A Victorian carved oak and 
parquetry inlaid console table , 
circa 1870, 79cm high, 96cm 
wide, 47cm deep  
£200 - 300 
237 
An oak refectory table , circa 
1700 and later, with two frieze 
drawers to one long end, 75cm 
high, 140cm long, 73cm wide  
£300 - 500 
238 
A 1960s formica topped kitchen 
table & four chairs 
£30 - 50 
239 
An Afghan carpet 90 x 300cm  
£200 - 300 
240 
An Abadeh runner 79 x 300cm  
£150 - 200 
241 
A Hamadan carpet 100 x 310cm  
£150 - 200 
242 
A pair of elm benches on 
splayed legs 210cm length  
£200 - 300 
243 
A reproduction mahogany 
bookcase with glazed upper 
section 207cm high, 122cm wide  
£60 - 80 
244 
A carved hanging shelf, childs 
chair, and a coal scuttle & 
mahogany bookcase base 
£40 - 60 
245 
An oak Victorian canteen 
£80 - 120 
246 
A Globe Wernicke style oak 
bookcase 118cm high, 87cm 
wide  
£80 - 120 
247 
A set of four Bevan Funnell 
reproduction mahogany dining 
chairs and a further pair  
£150 - 250 
248 
An oak wardrobe 19th century 
and later 177cm high, 120cm 
wide  
£80 - 120 
 
 
 

249 
A 19th Century parcel gilt and 
mahogany glazed bookcase 
99cm high, 82cm wide  
£100 - 150 
250 
An Edwardian mahogany and 
inlaid bureau bookcase 174cm 
high, 63cm wide  
£50 - 70 
251 
A George III mahogany 
rectangular side table 90cm 
wide  
£100 - 150 
252 
A mid 19th century hardwood 
folding tea table, probably 
Danish 88cm wide  
£100 - 150 
253 
A Victorian floral marquetry 
and gilt metal mounted 
jardiniere table 62cm wide  
£60 - 90 
254 
A George III oak and 
crossbanded longcase clock 
with arched painted dial 216cm 
high  
£200 - 300 
255 
A Victorian walnut book table 
with circular top  
£60 - 80 
256 
A Victorian oak pedestal desk 
with nine short carved drawers 
122cm wide  
£40 - 60 
257 
A mahogany framed tub chair 
and a mahogany bedside table 
£80 - 120 
258 
A Shirvan carpet 155 x 270cm  
£150 - 200 
259 
A 20th Century oak coffer, in 
17th century style 71cm wide  
£40 - 60 
260 
A reproduction walnut lowboy, 
mahogany rectangular side table, 
dressing table mirror, a piano 
stool and armchair 
£100 - 150 
261 
A Regency style mahogany 
drum table 112cm diameter 
£120 - 180 
 
 
 
 

262 
A reproduction mahogany 
writing table with shaped front 
and three drawers 94cm wide  
£30 - 50 
263 
A 20th Century glass two tier 
fifteen branch chandelier with 
drop pendants 88cm diameter  
£80 - 120 
264 
A pair of gilt metal three candle 
hanging lights, centres from 
lanterns 62cm length  
£50 - 70 
265 
A small stained oak corner 
cabinet, possibly incorporates a 
17th century panel & a small 
bookcase 
£200 - 300 
266 
Two similar George III 
mahogany three tier dumb 
waiters 
£300 - 500 
267 
An Arts and crafts beaten 
copper and enamel oval mirror 
52 x 63cm  Victorian oak chair 
and carved oak and pierced 
cornice  and a fluted oak column 
£100 - 150 
268 
A Victorian iron frame button 
back chair  
£80 - 100 
269 
A Victorian corner whatnot, a 
pair of oak chairs, shelves and a 
gilt chair  
£60 - 80 
270 
A Tabriz carpet 295 x 400cm  
£300 - 400 
271 
A Victorian mahogany round 
breakfast table on a carved 
tripod base 118cm diameter  
£300 - 500 
272 
A North European mahogany 
glazed bookcase 205cm high, 
105cm wide  
£200 - 300 
273 
A George III mahogany press 
cupboard 206cm high, 146cm 
wide  
£80 - 120 
274 
A country rocking chair and a 
1930’s open armchair 
£40 - 60 
 



275 
An upholstered armchair, late 
19th century 
£80 - 120 
276 
A pair of late Georgian 
mahogany D-ends from a dining 
table 115cm wide  
£100 - 150 
277 
A Karajar carpet 205 x 140cm  
£150 - 200 
278 
A rosewood two tier table, 
coffee table, two dressing mirrors 
and a wallshelf and a mahogany 
gateleg table  
£60 - 80 
279 
An oak refectory table 225cm 
length and set of eight dining 
chairs  
£150 - 200 
280 
A brass lamp stand and a 
mahogany lamp stand and three 
mirrors 
£40 - 60 
281 
A pine dresser 188cm high, 
100cm wide  
£80 - 120 
282 
A set of four early 20th Century 
oak dining chairs 
£40 - 60 
283 
An early 20th Century caned 
beech framed bergere suite 
with ball and claw feet  
£70 - 90 
284 
A large sofa 302cm length  
£20 - 40 
285 
A French carved walnut cabinet 
in Renaissance style , 19th 
century, 194cm high, 86cm wide, 
57cm deep 
 
£50 - 80 
286 
A Hamadan carpet 115 x 180cm  
£100 - 150 
287 
A George III mahogany knife box, 
ca 1775 
£100 - 150 
288 
A Tabriz carpet 295 x 210cm 
£200 - 300 
289 
A heavily carved Chinese 
design low table 118cm wide  
£60 - 80 

290 
A 20th Century eight branch 
glass chandelier with drop 
pendants and another  
£80 - 100 
291 
A Regency style mahogany 
twin pedestal dining table 
305cm extended and a set of set 
shield back mahogany dining 
chairs including two armchairs  
£80 - 120 
292 
A George III mahogany chest 
on chest 200cm high, 112cm 
wide  
£300 - 350 
293 
A Victorian mahogany dining 
chair and three further later 
examples  
£20 - 40 
294 
A late 19th century salon 
armchair and three matching 
side chairs 
£60 - 80 
295 
A 19th Century mahogany 
breakfast table with circular top 
above leaf carved baluster 
pedestal on triform base with claw 
feet  
£600 - 800 
296 
A painted circular kitchen table 
and three chairs and a painted 
cupboard 
£60 - 80 
297 
A pair of early 20th Century 
mahogany armchairs bearing 
plaque P.GANE and a hardwood 
window bench  
£40 - 60 
298 
Three towel rails and a wicker 
laundry basket 
£20 - 40 
299 
Five Arts and Crafts painted 
glass window panels, one 
62.5cm x 82cm, in the original 
window frame; four 78cm x 66cm  
£150 - 250 
300 
Two Art Deco style tables with 
simulated marble tops and bases 
the larger 110cm wide  
£30 - 50 
301 
A large modern coffee table 
150cm wide  
£40 - 60 
 

302 
Four glass-fronted Charles 
Downing & Son shop display 
drawers for haberdashery, with 
fold down fronts and two drawers 
in each 
£100 - 150 
303 
A pair of Empire style mahogany 
dining chairs and another painted 
chair  
£60 - 80 
304 
A pair of oak framed bevelled 
cut glass mirrors with flower 
decoration each 83 x 52cm  
£50 - 70 
305 
A 20th Century walnut dining 
table  
£60 - 80 
306 
A set of six 20th Century walnut 
dining chairs including two 
armchairs with drop in seats  
£60 - 80 
307 
Three pairs of lined cut floral 
patterned mink velvet curtains 
approx 239cm drop and further 
examples  
£80 - 120 
308 
A set of scales, chimney pot, 
some further pots and a watering 
can  
£40 - 60 
309 
A Gabbeh carpet 172 x 153cm 
and a Gabbeh rug 190 x 140cm  
£20 - 40 
310 
A pair of cast iron fire dogs, a 
cast iron grate, copper coal 
scuttle, brass fire irons, and a 
brass propeller 
£40 - 60 
311 
A provincial oak side cabinet 
89cm wide  
£40 - 60 
312 
A Victorian style mahogany 
framed and button back sofa  
£60 - 80 
313 
A Tabriz carpet 226 x 32cm  
£200 - 300 
314 
A Hamadan rug 160 x 100cm  
£20 - 40 
315 
A Quashqai rug with two further 
examples  
£30 - 50 



316 
Richard Young for Merrow 
Associates, a circular dining 
table, chromium plated steel and 
glass, 71cm high 
£150 - 200 
317 
A 19th Century oak and inlaid 
long clock case (no movement) 
220cm high  
£60 - 80 
318 
Shenda Amery, MRBS, a bronze 
bust of a gentleman, signed in the 
maquette and dated 1996, on a 
black marble plinth, 54cm high 
overall 
Please note that this lot may be 
subject to Droit de suite. 
£100 - 150 
319 
A Victorian inlaid centre table 
(adapted) 123cm wide  
£20 - 40 
320 
An Indian silk rug and two further 
rugs 181 x 120cm  
£60 - 80 
321 
A William IV mahogany bedside 
table with two drawers and a 
circular oak framed wall mirror  
£50 - 80 
322 
A pair of canework chairs, 
together with two further chairs 
£20 - 40 
323 
A Corinthian column marble 
lamp together with a further 
similar (sold as parts) 
£20 - 40 
324 
A stained pine trunk 90cm wide  
£40 - 60 
325 
A large Bretby glazed jardiniere 
96cm high  
£40 - 60 
326 
A gilt framed rectangular wall 
mirror 103cm x 70cm  
£50 - 80 
327 
A Gabbeh carpet 200 x 310cm  
£40 - 60 
328 
An Ercol Artisan light oak TV 
cabinet  90cm wide  
£150 - 200 
329 
Eight volumes of Goethe Werke 
and Ten volumes of Schillers 
Fämmtliche Berte 
£60 - 80 

330 
Winston Churchill seven vols, 
Thomas Hardy two vols The Early 
Life and Late Life  
£30 - 50 
331 
Fifty Years of Sport from 
Harrow and Winchester 1922 
and further leather bound books 
(7) 
£20 - 40 
332 
Six shelves of sport and 
miscellaneous books  
£40 - 60 
333 
A set of forty Shakespeare 
plays, and two other volumes 
£30 - 50 
334 
Four shelves of books ancient 
history, religion art and 
calligraphy 
£60-80 
335 
Three Japanese scrolls 
£20 – 40 
 
CERAMICS AND GLASS 
 
338 
A pair of Delft vases, 20.5cm 
high 
£60 - 80 
339 
A quantity of assorted 
glassware, decanters, decanter 
stoppers, drinking glasses and 
other items  
£40 - 60 
340 
A pair of bottle shaped vases 
with bird and blossom decoration 
(2) 
£40 - 60 
341 
Four late 18th Century 
rummers . 15 cm high  and other 
assorted 18th Century glassware 
(11) 
£150 - 180 
342 
Five examples of 1950's/ 1960's 
Art Glass 
£40 - 60 
343 
A Troika vase of cubic form 
with flared lip. TROIKA 
CORNWALL ENGLAND LT' to 
the base. 7.5 cm wide x 9cm high 
£80 - 100 
 
 
 
 

344 
Two Chinese porcelain wall 
vases, one green glazed with a 
court scene, the with famille jaune 
and bird and prunus.  Both 10.5 
cm high x 14 cm wide approx 
£80 - 120 
345 
Six Waterford Clarendon Ruby 
Martini glasses. 18 cm high. 
With original boxes. 
£80 - 120 
346 
A pair of ruby red cut glass 
vases, 336 cm high, and a tall 
slender ruby red cut glass vase 
on a clear stepped square base, 
42 cm high. (3) 
£120 - 180 
347 
A Wedgwood caneware teapot, 
Wedgwood cabbage ware plates 
(13) and five Wedgwood dishes 
with red border and crest  
£50 - 80 
348 
A pair of Waterford Crystal Art 
Deco style column candle 
sticks. 25 cm high 
£100 - 200 
349 
Six John Rocha Waterford ruby 
red crystal champagne flutes, 
26cm high 
£120 - 180 
350 
Mid 20th Century recycled 
coloured glasses, six large, four 
smaller from Cyprus 
£80 - 100 
351 
A Regency claret jug, a 
Victorian claret jug and four 
glasses 
£100 - 150 
352 
A Waterford crystal Lismore 
Lamp, 32 cm high, with original 
box. (Sold as parts) 
£80 - 120 
353 
A Waterford Crystal Pineapple 
Urn, 30 cm high, with original 
box. 
£80 - 120 
354 
A Chinese porcelain baluster 
vase, with five figures before a 
tree, 42cm high 
£20 - 40 
355 
A Waterford Crystal Pineapple 
Urn, 30 cm high 
£80 - 100 
 



356 
A pair of Kutani vases with 
covers and a pair of Satsuma 
type vases with covers 
£80 - 120 
357 
A Waterford Crystal Nocturne 
Shell Clock (quartz mechanism) 
7 cm high. (with original box) 
£40 - 60 
358 
A mixed lot of decorative china, 
to include a Poole pottery dish 
£30 - 50 
359 
Six Rockingham wine glasses 
with gold leaf to the rims, and 
some Polish made cut glass, 6 
wine, 6 water, 6 broad flutes, 6 
dessert bowls and coasters 
£40 - 60 
360 
A collection of modern 
Japanese china  
£20 - 40 
361 
A large Studio Pottery design 
vase, 80cm high and a Malaysian 
vase on wooden base, 42cm high 
including base (2) 
£60 - 80 
362 
Mixed lot of ceramics and 
glassware, Staffordshire etc 
£60 - 80 
363 
Polish made ruby red glasses, 
six Champagne, six red wine, six 
white wine, six cordial, a pair of 
cut glass vases and a clear cut 
glass vase 
£40 - 60 
364 
A quantity of assorted 
glassware to include drinking 
glasses, vases and decanters  
£40 - 60 
365 
A mixed lot of Oriental china  
£100 - 150 
366 
A group of stone ware jars  
£20 - 40 
367 
A mixed lot of decorative 
ceramics to include Maddock 
china etc., and a luggage trunk 
£20 - 40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

368 
A quantity of Midwinter 
'Spanish Garden' design 
tableware, coffee cups, saucers, 
tureens, oval platter, etc 44 items 
in total and a Clevedon Craft 
Centre pottery coffee set and a 
rose vase 
£20 - 40 
369 
Items of 18th and 19th century 
English pottery, pearlware and 
Staffordshire 
£80 - 120 
370 
A quantity of decorative 
ceramics and glassware to 
include a Wedgwood 'Camellia' 
part tea service, other part 
services etc 
£40 - 60 
371 
Assorted Wedgwood part 
services to include 'Conway' and 
'Eturia' and other items  
£50 - 80 
372 
A quantity of rummers and 
drinking glasses  
£100 - 150 
373 
Assorted glassware and 
decorative china 
£20 - 40 
374 
A collection of egg cups 
£20 - 40 
375 
Japanese gourd vase, red 
decorated, (af) a pair of small 
enamel vases and a modern 
Japanese pottery and a quantity 
of mixed ceramics and 
glassware, including: Aynsley tea 
set, Mikado gilt tea set, 
Wedgwood plates, bells, 
Coronation ware, Noritake tea 
set, Paragon Rose pattern tea set 
and other items 
£20 - 40 
376 
A mixed lot to include walking 
sticks, metal ware and a 
cloisonné vase  
£40 - 60 
377 
Metal ware and a pair of silver 
plated candlesticks  
£20 - 40 
 
 
 
 
 
 

378 
Nine wooden hand carved 
Eastern textile printing blocks, 
a small knobkerrie, a small 
African ox head table, a gong 
striker, a sandal wood souvenir 
box of Israeli coins, etc. 
£40 - 60 
379 
Silver Plate: Coffee pot, hot 
chocolate pot, tankard, and a 
brass propeller, copper coal 
bucket, etc., and a quantity of 
marbles, Scrabble board game, 
wooden chess pieces and 
draughtsmen pieces  
£20 - 40 
380 
A silver-plate claret jug, four 
silver-plate trays, bowl, fish 
servers and a canteen and other 
items 
£20 - 40 
381 
Sadie Brockbank 
(Contemporary), bronze 
elephant with animals, marked to 
base dated 1988 and numbered 
1/10, 18.5cm high approx.  
Sadie Brockbank graduated with 
honours from Falmouth School of 
Art in 1987Brookbank bronze 
elephant with animals 
£200 - 300 
382 
A collection of bone and ivory 
items, 19th Century 
£20 - 40 
383 
Early 20th Century French 
dressing mirror, classically 
dressed girls sat on columns 
holding lamps aloft, with a green 
glass retainer to the marble base.  
(Sold as parts) 
£80 - 120 
384 
Two tinned-brass processional 
standards (Alams) 
£40 - 60 
385 
Two pewter flagons and a 
pewter dish, 18th Century  
£20 - 40 
386 
A chromatic accordion, 'The 
National Band'  
£40 - 60 
387 
A Japanese Meiji period ivory 
figure of a female musician, 
signed in red to base. (as found). 
20.5 cm high 
£40 - 60 
 



388 
A Solomon Island Fishhook, 
carved turtle shell hook fibre 
bound to mother of pearl with a 
blue and white beaded lure. 8 cm  
£150 - 250 
389 
A German Third Reich folder 
containing MAP 11 and plans for 
"Operation Sea lion" in 1941 for 
the invasion of Great Britain and 
a pamphlet of photos of targets in 
the Bristol area, Clifton 
Suspension Bridge, Temple 
Meads Station, Avonmouth 
Harbour, and two Bristol Evening 
Post with related stories. 
£80 - 100 
390 
A Black Forest carved hanging 
cuckoo clock 
£20 - 40 
391 
L. Casella barometer 'maker to 
the admiralty & Ordnance. 
London 
£80 - 120 
392 
An early 20th Century mantel 
clock, with eight day chiming 
movement, possibly German 
£20 - 40 
393 
A 19th Century walnut and 
parquetry wall clock. 
£30 - 50 
394 
A brass Anniversary clock, in 
rectangular case, enamel dial, 
25.5cm high 
£60 - 80 
395 
Two 19th Century English 
horse brasses, pair of brass 
jockeys on horse back, two brass 
plaques with gun dogs and a 19th 
Century copper kettle 
£50 - 70 
396 
Two wall crest plaques, one 
mounted on wood (2)  
£20 - 40 
397 
A 19th Century wall clock and 
another similar. As Found  
£30 - 50 
398 
Gilt wood dressing table mirror 
and another 
£30 - 50 
399 
Assorted modern prints to 
include a windmill on a lake, a 
'Skeleton' etc  
 

COLLECTORS ITEMS  
 
£20 - 40 
400 
Stamps: Assorted Albums of GB 
stamps and loose stamps. 
£60 - 80 
401 
Stamps: A  quantity of First Day 
Covers in three ring binders and 
in a box . 
£80 - 120 
402 
Stamps: A box of First Day 
Covers and a small box of 
postcards. 
£40 - 60 
403 
Stamps: Assorted albums of 
world stamps GB stamps in 
albums and ring binders. 
£60 - 80 
404 
Stamps: Assorted Albums of GB 
and Commonwealth Stamps.  
£60 - 80 
405 
Stamps: Assorted Albums of 
World Stamps and two boxes of 
loose stamps 1000's. 
£80 - 120 
406 
Stamps: Four Albums of British 
Postmarks and related books. 
£60 - 80 
407 
Cigarette Cards: Fifty albums of 
cigarette and PG Tips cards and 
loose cards in plastic wallets and 
loose cards in a box 
£120 - 180 
408 
Cigarette Cards: A green album 
ocontaining sets of cigarette 
cards , Will's , Gallaher, Black 
Cat, Turf Cigarettes and a Lever 
Arch folder of plastic wallets with 
Brooke Bond Tea cards, Shell Oil 
cards and more cigarette cards. 
£120 - 180 
409 
A large quantity of theatre 
programmes, late 20th Century 
£20 - 40 
410 
A quantity of assorted music 
and theatrical ephemera and 
posters, many with signatures to 
include Marvin Gaye, 'The 
Nashville teens' and others  
£80 - 120 
 
 
 
 

411 
A quantity of assorted film and 
theatre memorabilia, to include 
some signatures, ephemera etc  
£80 - 100 
412 
A quantity of Bond toys and 
paraphernalia 
£20 - 40 
413 
An Armand Marseille bisque 
headed baby doll with fabric 
body  
£20 - 40 
414 
A mid 20th Century German 
Doll number 320/14¬o to the 
head, a 1960's plastic doll, a 
middle European costume doll, 
and a hand puppet. 
£20 - 40 
415 
A Hornby O gauge L M S 
clockwork locomotive with 
assorted rolling stock and track in 
original box, A Hornby Dublo 
Duchess of Atholl complete 
electric train set in the original 
box, a bagatelle board and an 
indoor miniature croquet set in it's 
original wooden box.   
£40 - 60 
416 
A Hornby O gauge LNER 
clockwork train set, green 
locomotive, two carriages, one 
wagon, and track, in the original 
blue box.  
£40 - 60 
417 
An Edwardian Lines Bros. dolls 
house with metal fireplaces, 
redecorated  
£100 - 200 
418 
A cold painted tiger, a lion, two 
black people, a child and two 
ebony elephants  
£30 - 50 
419 
Assorted jigsaw puzzles, 20th 
Century 
£30 - 50 
420 
A quantity of books, military and 
aircraft related  
£30 - 50 
421 
A set of alphabet semaphore 
naval flags 
£200 - 400 
422 
 WWII air recognition model 
box 
£50 - 70 



423 
A plush upholstered rocking 
horse 
£80 - 120 
424 
A group of early 20th Century 
German dolls house furniture 
together with a 1930's Tiny Toy 
three piece gilt decorated lounge 
suite  
£30 - 50 
425 
A high Roman Catholic figure 
dressed Royal robes, mounted 
on a metal mounted stand, 
34.5cm high 
£20 - 40 
426 
A set of 'Arnold precision' 
postal scales  
£20 - 40 
427 
A Rollei 35 camera 
£40 - 60 
428 
A Pelham puppet of girl, boxed 
and a Pelham puppet of a white 
poodle, boxed 
£20 - 40 
429 
A George V officer's sword 
made by Wilkinson of London 
A.J.S to the blade,(tip missing) in 
it's brown leather scabbard, one 
flintlock pistol, one percussion 
cap pistol, both as found, and a 
copper hunting horn (lacking 
mouth piece) 118.5 cm long 
£60 – 80 
 
TEXTILES AND FASHION 
 
430 
A 1950s crocodile skin 
handbag, a suede 1970s clutch 
bag, an Italian leather handbag, 
and a 1970s pale coloured reptile 
skin handbag, (4) 
£40 - 60 
431 
A collection of mid 20th 
Century textiles, including: a pair 
of late 1970s Edinburgh Weavers 
curtains, the selvedge reads 
'Collection by Sundour design 
Glen Dale', Liberty 'African 
Marigold' fabric, 'Baobab' French 
fabric,  'Metropolis' Munro & Tutty 
for Christian Fischbacher, and a 
quantity of other textiles 
£20 - 30 
 
 
 
 

432 
A Polly Peck 1960s silver and 
white matching top and skirt, a 
1950s Alma Leigh black 
embossed dress, and a Blanes 
late 1960s maxi-dress with a 
black velvet top and gold and 
silver striped skirt, UK sizes 6 to 
10 approx. (3) 
Provenance: Toyah Willcox 
inherited the Polly Peck outfit 
from a family member and wore it 
throughout the 1980s. The Alma 
Leigh dress was inherited from 
her husband Robert Fripp's 
mother who owned it in the 
1950s; Toyah wore the dress in 
1999 when recording Take the 
Leap. The Blanes dress was 
inherited from Toyah's mother 
who wore it on Christmas Day 
1976 and was worn by Toyah in 
the 1980s. 
£40 - 60 
433 
A Naf Naf, Paris long red heavy 
corduroy coat, UK size 10/12 
approx.; together with red cord 
trousers and belt by Michiko 
Koshino, size 8/10 approx. (2)  
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. She wore these 
together whilst promoting the 
Love is Law album in 1983.  
£40 - 60 
434 
A 1979 Swanky Modes cotton 
red, black and white 
"fingerprint" pattern bib-front 
top, UK size 8/10; together with a 
1980s Review designer black ra-
ra skirt, waist 24in, length 19in, 
(2) 
Provenance: The top was bought 
by Toyah Willcox from the 
Swanky Modes shop in Camden 
Town, London in 1979. The skirt 
was worn many times by Toyah in 
the 1980s for television 
appearances and promos. 
£40 - 60 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

435 
A 1980s Maxfield Parrish black 
leather jacket and skirt; 
together with a 1980s black ra-ra 
skirt with a ribbed top, UK sizes 
8/10 (2)  
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. The jacket was 
purchased by Toyah in the 1980s. 
Maxfield Parrish was a British 
Fashion brand founded by Nigel 
Preston in the early 1970s with an 
international reputation, 
especially for its work in leather.  
£40 - 60 
436 
A Love Rosa brushed velvet 
jacket, with bold leaf design in 
yellow and browns, with silk print 
lining, UK size 8/10 approx.; 
another Love Rosa jacket of the 
same design in shades of blue 
and turquoise; and a navy blue 
Monsoon jacket with floral 
embroidery and faux wooden 
buttons, UK size 10, (3) 
Provenance: Toyah wore the 
yellow/brown jacket on the Hell's 
Kitchen TV show in 2005. The 
Monsoon jacket was worn by 
Toyah in 1994 when rehearsing 
for Peter Pan. 
£40 - 60 
437 
A 1980s lilac linen jacket by 
Gay Ironmonger, with matching 
trousers and a skirt; together with 
a floral top and floral fabric belt 
which can be worn with the skirt 
or trousers, UK sizes 8/10 
approx. 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. The floral top was 
made by Toyah using fabric given 
to her by her mother. Toyah wore 
this ensemble regularly while she 
was appearing in Cabaret and 
also when promoting Minx.  
£60 - 80 
438 
A 1980s John McIntyre pale 
beige and white striped 100% 
linen suit, comprising: jacket, 
top, waistcoat and trousers, UK 
size 8-10 approx.  
Provenance: Toyah purchased 
this set on the Kings Road, 
Chelsea and wore it on Pebble 
Mill at One and other TV shows 
throughout the 1980s. The 
cropped top was made by Toyah 
out of the headscarf which came 
with the outfit. 
£60 - 80 
 



439 
A 1986 navy blue linen loose fit 
trouser suit by Gay 
Ironmonger, UK size 10/12 
approx.; together with a 1980s 
Modern Express grey trouser suit 
with white detail and a 1990s 
sheer lilac blouse, UK sizes 8/10 
approx. (3) 
Provenance: The navy suit was 
worn by Toyah in 1986-1987 
whilst recording Kneeling at the 
Shrine. Toyah bought the Modern 
Express trouser suit in 1987 to 
wear to promote the Desire 
album. She wore it on the Friday 
Night with Jonathan Ross chat 
show in 1991. 
£40 - 60 
440 
A black Punky Fish sleeveless 
top with zip and safety pin 
detail, UK size 10/12 approx.; 
together with a 1980s black wool 
lined pencil skirt, UK size 8- 10 
approx.; a 1987 shimmering 
purple dress-style coat with gold 
coloured buttons, UK size 10/12 
approx.; and a Nico Didonna 
Italian blue and orange rose 
patterned velvet top, circa 2008, 
UK size 12/14 approx. (4) 
Provenance: Toyah owned the 
Punky Fish top from 2002 and 
wore it whilst promoting Calamity 
Jane. The skirt was worn by 
Toyah during her Take the Leap 
tour and when recording her 1985 
album Minx. Toyah bought the 
jacket from the Fulham Road in 
London, and wore it while making 
the album Desire and again in 
1994 on the TV show The Good 
Sex Guide Late. 
£40 - 60 
441 
A 1990s neon green and blue 
trimmed kaftan dress, UK size 
8/12 approx.; with a metallic 
crinkly purple blouse, UK size 10 
approx.; and a Nico Didonna 
Italian blue diamond patterned 
velvet shirt, UK size 12/14 
approx. (3) 
Provenance: The kaftan was 
worn by Toyah during 1999 for 
TV appearances. The crinkly shirt 
was purchased by Toyah in 
Sheffield in 2009 whilst she was 
appearing in Snow White, and 
was worn on various TV shows. 
Toyah wore the velvet shirt for 
various TV appearances in 
2008/2009. 
£40 - 60 

442 
A Susan Backhouse tribal 
pattern cream and brown top 
and matching skirt, UK size 
8/10 approx.; together with a 
1980s Adinfinitum white cropped 
jacket and L'Estelle brown wool 
skirt UK size 8/10, (3) 
Provenance: Toyah wore the 
Susan Backhouse outfit during 
the 1980s to numerous TV and 
press shows and appointments. 
The jacket was purchased from 
the legendary London clothing 
market, Hyper Hyper and was 
worn by Toyah in the 1980s. 
£40 - 60 
443 
A 1984 Gay Ironmonger white 
skirt, UK size 8/10 approx.; 
together with a Gay Ironmonger 
white jacket; and a 1980s Michiko 
Koshino white gathered and zip 
fastening shirt, UK size 8/10 
approx. (3) 
Provenance: The Gay 
Ironmonger shirt was purchased 
by Toyah and worn to press 
events in the mid 1980s. She was 
photographed wearing it by the 
legendary photographer Terence 
Donovan. The designer Michiko 
Koshino was a good friend of 
Toyah's and she wore the shirt 
whilst filming Midnight Breaks in 
1987.  
£40 - 60 
444 
A 1988 Hilary Moore red 100% 
wool dress and cropped jacket, 
will fit UK sizes 6/8/10 as the 
fabric will stretch; and a 1989 red 
coat-style Wallis dress, with a 
large collar, long sleeves and 
belted waist, UK size 10/12 
approx. (2) 
Provenance: The Hilary Moore 
dress was worn by Toyah in 1987 
with Prince Edward and the 
Trafford Tanzi cast at Cambridge 
Arts Theatre. The Wallis dress 
was worn by Toyah in 1989 for 
various TV appearances.  
£40 - 60 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

445 
A 1987 Sheilagh Brown jacket 
and trouser suit; with a two-
piece blue/grey suit, UK size 8; a 
1980s Michiko Koshino buttoned 
panel black shirt; and a 1991 
sheer black blouse, UK size 
small/medium, (4) 
Provenance: Toyah wore the grey 
suit for press interviews whilst in 
Cabaret in the West End. The 
shirt was worn by Toyah whilst 
shooting the film Midnight Breaks 
in 1987. The blouse was worn by 
Toyah on stage whilst playing 
with her band The Strange Girls 
in 1991 and for a photo shoot with 
her husband.  
£40 - 60 
446 
A black Punky Fish sleeveless 
top with zip and safety pin 
detail, UK size 10/12 approx.; 
with a black velvet jacket with 
satin tie belt, UK size 8 approx.; 
and a 1991 black and white print 
shirt, label reads 'L'Oeil Diffusion 
Interenational, Librevile-Abidjan-
New York', would fit UK size 
8/10/12, (3) 
Provenance: Toyah bought the 
Punky Fish top in 2002 and wore 
it whilst promoting Calamity Jane. 
The velvet jacket was worn by 
Toyah on the TV programme The 
Heaven and Earth Show in 2000. 
The shirt was bought by Toyah in 
Berlin and worn whilst making 
music with the German 
progressive rock trio Kiss of 
Reality.  
£40 - 60 
447 
A pair of MBT black lace-up 
trainers, with silver stripe detail, 
with original box, UK size 4 1/2; 
with a pair of Shellys black high 
heeled shoes, UK size 4; and a 
Laura Ashley cream 100% wool 
throw, (3) 
Provenance: The trainers were 
worn by Toyah when she walked 
The Great Wall of China in 2008. 
The shoes were purchased by 
Toyah in 2003 from Oxford 
Street, London to wear with a little 
black dress to the Beyond The 
Sea film premier. 
£40 - 60 
 
 
 
 
 
 



448 
A pair of Simple & Chic black 
suede sandals, with a tweed 
fabric wedge and gold coloured 
studs on the front, UK size 5; a 
pair of Italian, Esino black suede 
low-heeled sandals with diamante 
studs in a daisy design, UK size 
5; a pair of 1980s Sarah James 
black suede court shoes with gold 
embroidered detail, UK size 5; a 
pair of Nine West Studio black 
suede cone-heeled sandals 
trimmed with gold leather, UK 
size 5, (4) 
Provenance: Toyah bought the 
wedges in Estonia in 2007 when 
touring with her band, The 
Humans. The Esino's were worn 
by Toyah in 2003 when she came 
out of the jungle in I'm A Celebrity 
Get Me Out Of Here, for the 
Calamity Jane after party at the 
Denim Bar and for a Woman's 
Weekly magazine shoot. The 
court shoes were bought by 
Toyah in 1988. The black and 
gold sandals were bought by 
Toyah in 2004 in Covent Garden, 
London, for a photo shoot with 
OK! magazine.  
£40 - 60 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

449 
A pair of Shelly's red and white 
leather high heeled ankle 
boots, UK size 4; with a pair of 
Couture Donald J Pliner, Italian 
bronze sandals with a green 
suede wedge embroidered with 
gold thread, UK size 5; a pair of 
1986 Transport black stiletto 
heeled shoes with diamante studs 
around the front and the heel, 
with original purchase receipt, UK 
size 4/5; and a pair of 1980s 
Reveal, Love your Look black 
high heeled, knee-high pointed 
boots, with original box, UK size 
5, (4) 
Provenance: The red and white 
boots were bought in 2004 for an 
appearance at Nightingales 
Nightclub in Birmingham. Toyah 
bought the bronze sandals in 
Estonia in 2007 while touring with 
her band The Humans. The 
stiletto's were purchased in Toyah 
in 1986 from a shop in The Kings 
Road, London, at the time she 
was appearing in the musical 
Cabaret. The knee-high boots 
were purchased in The Bull Ring, 
Birmingham in 2006 for a concert 
performance in Belfast the next 
day. 
£60 - 80 
450 
A 1980s Michiko Koshino black 
oversized baggy New Romantic 
style cotton shirt, UK size 8/10 
approx.; together with a pair of 
Gay Ironmonger black cotton 
baggy trousers, UK size 10 
approx. (2) 
Provenance: The designer 
Michiko Koshino was a good 
friend of Toyah's and she wore 
the shirt whilst shooting the film 
Midnight Breaks in 1987.  
£40 - 60 
451 
A brown, orange and cream 
bead necklace from 1987; 
together with black wooden 
beads from 1981, (2) 
Provenance: Worn by Toyah for 
TV appearances and photo 
shoots including a famous 
German photo shoot in 1981 
when she wore hessian and 
leather. 
£30 - 40 
 
 
 
 
 

452 
A large green and brown 
wooden beaded necklace; and 
eight coloured glass bangles in 
yellow, blue, green and red  
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox - "I used to wear 
these glass bangles with this 
large wooden necklace. I bought 
the bangles in 1987." 
£30 - 40 
453 
A chunky caramel coloured 
oval beaded elasticated 
bracelet; and a gold coloured 
chain bracelet with brown glass 
pendants, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Wilcox - "I bought this 
[chunky bracelet] in about 2008 
and liked how large it is" and "I 
bought this [pendant bracelet] 
bracelet in 1986 on the Fulham 
Road in London and wore it a lot 
around the time I was doing 
Cabaret and promoting Minx and 
Desire". 
£30 - 40 
454 
A multi-strand black bead and 
crochet belt; a hand-painted 
stripey wooden bangle; and a raw 
silk covered stripey bangle, (3) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox - "I bought this belt 
in 1983 and loved the beading 
and crochet combined with the 
multi-beads. I also wore it as a 
necklace" and "I bought these 
beautiful red and gold bangles in 
1982. They are exquisite and I 
have worn them both on stage for 
many performances and in 
magazine photo shoots." 
£30 - 40 
455 
A pair of punk style black and 
white clip-on earrings, circa 
1984; and a 1982 necklace with 
silver, black and bronze coloured 
swirly metal discs, (2)  
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox - "Anything that 
had spikes on, I loved it. These 
earrings were perfection back in 
1984" and "I bought this necklace 
in 1982...I wore this a lot in the 
1980s, anything metallic was very 
fashionable at the time".  
£30 - 40 
 
 
 
 
 



456 
A pair of 1980s gold coloured 
clip-on earrings with blue 
stones; and a 1960s gold 
coloured circular loops belt with 
coin pendant, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox - "These earrings I 
wore a lot in the 1980s" and "This 
gold belt is from 1967 and I wore 
it during the 1980s." 
£30 - 40 
457 
A 1960s white leather belt with 
a large flower shaped gold 
coloured buckle; and a 1980s 
brown, black and cream wooden 
beaded necklace, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox - "This white 
leather belt is Mary Quant style 
and is from the 1960s and I wore 
it all the time during the 1980s 
around my hips." and "I bought 
this bead necklace in 1987 and 
wore it a lot on TV shows and 
photo shoots." 
£20 - 30 
458 
Three 1930s necklaces, 
comprising: a white crystal 
beaded necklace, an orange 
crystal beaded necklace, and a 
diamante choker-style necklace, 
(3) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox - "This set of three 
necklaces are from my personal 
vintage jewellery collection". 
£30 - 40 
459 
A wide burgundy suede and 
metal belt from the 1970s; and 
a 1970s gold-coloured metal and 
pink bead choker, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox - "I love this 
burgundy belt suede belt with 
large buckle from 1970s and I 
wore it a lot in the 1970s and 
1980s" and "It is originally a 
necklace from Las Vegas made in 
1973. I wore it regularly on The 
Good Sex Guide TV show."  
£20 - 30 
460 
A pink glass multi-strand 
necklace from the 1960s; and a 
purple/brown multi-strand 
necklace from the 1980s, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
 
 

461 
A set of two bead necklaces 
from the 1980s, one is all green 
and the other green, orange and 
blue; together with a blue and 
white necklace made up of 
sparkly snowflake beads, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox - "This set of two 
string bead love necklaces are so 
cool and tap in to the hippy side 
of me" and "This is the necklace 
that I wore in 2000 when I was 
playing Peter Pan in pantomime 
in Canterbury." 
£20 - 30 
462 
A black lace collar; with a lace 
bonnet from circa 1910; and six 
pieces of lace and embroidered 
fabric 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox - "This [collar] is a 
very special piece from my 
vintage wardrobe that I bought in 
1978 from Portobello Road in 
London and wore for the band's 
first photo sessions. This is a true 
piece of Toyah history." and "I 
collect textiles including antique 
lace and this is from my 
collection. Many of the pieces 
were collected by me and my 
mother from markets." 
£30 - 40 
463 
An Elvis Jesus & Co. Couture 
mid 1990s shift sleeveless 
dress; together with a sheer red 
sari fabric embellished with gold 
thread embroidery and sequins; 
and a Cutie black dress edged 
with red, yellow and blue 
embroidered detail, UK sizes 
10/12 approx. (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£40 - 60 
464 
A collection of 1970s love bead 
necklaces in a variety of 
colours; and a 1980s shell 
necklace 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£20 - 30 
465 
Three choker style coral Heishi 
bead necklaces 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox in the 1980s. 
£20 - 30 
 
 
 

466 
A choker style coral Heishi 
bead necklace; with a bead 
choker and a long coral chip 
necklace, (3) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox in the 1980s. 
£20 - 30 
467 
A choker style coral Heishi 
bead necklace; a bead bracelet 
with ankh pendant, and a bead 
choker, (3) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox in the 1980s. 
£20 - 30 
468 
A pair of Italian black satin 
ankle boots; together with a pair 
of  black leather and fabric wedge 
heeled ankle boots, both size 38 
approx. (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. The satin boots 
were worn in pantomime when 
she was playing the part of the 
Wicked Queen and the suede 
boots were worn on stage during 
the 2000s. 
£40 - 60 
469 
A Pourquoi Pas Nous French 
black and white scribble design 
dress; together with a French 
Connection blue, grey, pink and 
black floral dress, both UK size 
10, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
470 
A black Monsoon Fusion shift 
dress, decorated with embroidery 
and blue beads, circa 2000s; 
together with a New Collection 
brown, black and grey layered 
dress, bought in 2011, both UK 
size 10 approx. (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
471 
An Agora gold sheen jacket 
with gold coloured buttons to 
the front and cuffs; with a Nemo 
black cotton dress from 2006; and 
a 2011 New Collection pale grey 
and grunge green dress, all UK 
size 10 approx. (3) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
 
 
 



472 
A Clements Ribeiro sleeveless 
patterned shift dress with silk 
sequin detail to the neckline, 
with matching jacket; a Coast 
pale coloured 100% silk jacket 
with matching belt; and a black 
cotton dress, all UK size 10 
approx. (3) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
473 
A pearl and bead choker style 
necklace; and a Heishi necklace, 
(2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£20 - 30 
474 
A La Petite Salope brown silk 
dress with ruched bodice, 
layered skirt and leather 
fringed belt, small size; and a 
Monsoon black and mustard 
sleeveless shift dress with gold 
embroidered detail, from the 
2000s, UK size 10, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
475 
A pair of 1980s Michiko 
Koshino jeans with Mi-Ko 
sunburst label; together with a 
Sea Wall 1990s cropped yellow 
satin floral top, both UK size 8/10 
approx. (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
476 
A Cultura Italian red, gold and 
blue patchwork style short 
dress; together with a Jessica 
Howard mauve and grey short-
sleeved dress, both UK size 8/10 
approx. 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
477 
A 1990s Hennes cropped black 
cotton top with frilled detail to 
the cuffs and hem; together with 
a pair of black sheer trousers 
gathered at the ankles, both UK 
size 8/10 approx. (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. The black sheer 
trousers were worn for Vampire's 
Rock. 
£30 - 40 
 
 

478 
A Jaeger lime green short-
sleeved jacket and belt, circa 
2006; with a Jaeger black dress 
of around the same date, both UK 
size 8/10 approx. (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
479 
A hand-painted 100% silk t-
shirt top, with a design of 
flowers, leaves and a bird in flight; 
together with an Oasis green 
dress, both UK size 10 approx. 
(2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
480 
A Star by Julien Macdonald 
cropped black wool cardigan, 
with faux fur detachable collar; 
and an Oasis black short-sleeved 
stretch fabric dress with black 
lace detail, both UK size 10, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
481 
An H&M purple top with a bold 
design of pink and orange 
flowers along the lower half of 
the garment; together with a 
black stretch fabric top with gold 
flowers across the front, both UK 
size 8/10, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
482 
An Oasis sleeveless maroon, 
pink and white floral shift 
dress; an Oasis sleeveless green 
and blue top with a design of 
flowers and humming birds; and a 
short black dress, all UK size 10, 
(3) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
483 
A French Connection 
sleeveless black, red and blue 
floral shift dress; together with 
an Oasis bright pink textured shift 
dress, both UK size 10, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
 
 
 
 
 

484 
A pink, gold and brown striped 
long-sleeved top; and a Jane 
Norman black beaded cropped 
cardigan, both UK size 10, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
485 
A Kuccia black, purple and red 
striped and patterned long-
sleeved sweater dress; and a 
French Connection pink, black 
and cream abstract patterned 
sleeveless shift dress, both UK 
size 10, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox.  
£30 - 40 
486 
A Cynthia Rowley black stretch 
fabric sleeveless dress with 
flared skirt; and a Marks & 
Spencer black dress with zipped 
pockets, both UK size 8/10, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
487 
A Star by Julien Macdonald 
black sequinned shrug, UK size 
10; together with a 1990s Next 
black beaded waistcoat, UK size 
10/12 approx. (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£20 - 40 
488 
A Wallis black lace patterned 
jacket, and a black satin and 
cotton long-sleeved top (with 
maker's label removed), both UK 
size 10 approx. (2) 
Provenance: The black top was 
worn by Toyah in 1998 for the 
Heaven and Earth show. The 
jacket was worn on TV in the 
2000s. 
£30 - 40 
489 
A Bit Art chenille and corduroy 
purple and red jumper; with an 
Oasis geometric yellow, black 
and white shift dress, UK sizes 
8/10 approx. (2)  
Provenance: The jumper was 
worn by Toyah in 2004 for a 
News of The World photo shoot. 
The dress was worn in 2013 at 
festivals and for newspaper 
interviews.  
£30 - 40 
 
 
 



490 
An unusual t-shirt by Nukwear 
with a photographic image of 
an eye; and a white t-shirt with a 
large pink rose image on the 
front, both UK size 10 approx. (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox for TV shows in the 
2000s. 
£30 - 40 
491 
A black Merchant Marine top; 
together with a Michel Axel dark 
grey floral shirt, (2) 
Provenance: Both belonged to 
Toyah Willcox's husband guitarist, 
composer and record producer 
Robert Fripp and were worn by 
Toyah Willcox in the 1990s. 
£30 - 40 
492 
A cream coloured t-shirt with 
pearl buttons, a River Island vest 
top, a fawn coloured t-shirt dress, 
a black satin camisole, and a 
cropped vest top, UK sizes 8/10 
(5) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
493 
A late 1970s brown corduroy 
jacket; and a pale brown 1970s 
needlcord shirt, (2) 
Provenance: Both belonged to 
Toyah Willcox's husband guitarist, 
composer and record producer 
Robert Fripp. 
£30 - 40 
494 
An Oasis 2014 red floral dress 
and belt, UK size 10; together 
with an Oasis black dress with a 
Japanese inspired pattern of 
flowers, leaves and butterflies, 
UK size 12, (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. She wore the red 
floral dress on the TV show 
Who's Doing the Dishes? 
£30 - 40 
495 
A corset by Rise from 1999, 
made from black cotton with 
embroidered detail, hook and eye 
fastening with satin ribbon lacing; 
and a pale coloured corset by the 
same maker embellished with 
bead and sequin embroidery, UK 
size 10/12 approx. (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn in 
photo shoots by Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
 
 

496 
A corset made by Rise from 
1999, made from brown cotton 
with bronze coloured sequins, 
hook and eye fastening with satin 
ribbon lacing; with a dark red lace 
corset by the same maker, UK 
sizes 10/12 approx. (2) 
Provenance: Owned and worn in 
photo shoots by Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
497 
A Challenger 1980s biker style 
black leather jacket with belt, 
label reads size 10; together with 
a Challenger black leather longer-
length pencil skirt, label reads 
size 24 
Provenance: Owned and worn by 
Toyah Willcox. 
£40 - 50 
498 
A corset made by Rise from 
1999, brown cotton decorated 
with embroidery and small 
sequins, hook and eye fastening 
with satin ribbon lacing; together 
with a black satin and lace bustier 
top, and a plain black satin 
bustier top, UK size 10 approx. 
Provenance: Owned and worn in 
photo shoots by Toyah Willcox. 
£30 - 40 
499 
A mixed lot of early to late 20th 
Century theatrical costume, 
dressing-up box contents and 
children's clothes 
£20 - 30 
500 
A collection of ladies handbags 
and purses, including: a pale 
suede bag by Comtesse, a brown 
leather Tula bag, an Italian 
metallic thread woven evening 
bag, a 1930s leather clutch bag, a 
Jane Shilton shoulder bag, a 
brown leather Chloe handbag, a 
brown leather Firenze bag, a 
mauve Charles Jourdan bag, 
mesh evening bags, and a 
quantity of other bags and purses 
£60 - 80 
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